
Business User Email Address Phone Number

852 Clarkson Rd

Marshall, WI 53559

4814 East Broadway

Madison, WI 53716

28 N Clark

Chicago, IL 60602

2347 Oak Park Road

Marshalltown, IA 50158

W2518 Cty Rd JJ

Appleton, WI 54913

3238 Clove Drive

Madison, WI 53704

2525 Peiper Road

Cottage Grove, WI 53527

3800 Gateway Blvd

Beloit, WI 53511

4500 Lake Forest Drive

Cincinnati, OH 45242

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

PO Box 175

Cross Plains, WI 53528

1871 Highway MM

Fitchburg, WI 53575

N57 W13250 Shenandoah Dr.

Menomonee Falls, WI 53051

PO Box 596

Sussex, WI 53089

ksainsbury@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction (608) 271-4800Keea Sainsbury

ellen.james@cciwi.comCorporate Contractors Inc (847) 606-9979Ellen James

Jim 
Rittenhouse jrittenhouse@bidclerk.comBidClerk (877) 737-6482

Nate Amble madisoncommercial@frontier.comMadison Commercial 
Landscapes (608) 835-7700

J Biehl jae@patriotfencing.comPatriot Fence (262) 521-0029

Contract 7695

Amy Harper projects@bxwi.comBuilders Exchange of WI (920) 687-8782

Mark Boland iowaparkplace@mchsi.comBoland Recreation, Inc. (641) 752-7589

Dan Makovec dmakovec@agcwi.orgBid+ Builders Exchange (608) 221-3148

Trish Lowry louisianaplanroom@isqft.comisqft (800) 364-2059

Ami Lauersdorf rubycowgirl24@gmail.comAmerican Lighting & Electric, 
LLC (608) 655-3359

Mary Smith nfiest@hotmail.comNorthway Fence Inc. (262) 781-7382

Janel 
Christianson living.landscapes@yahoo.comLiving Landscapes, LLC (608) 438-6355

Sheila 
Johnsrud sheila@cfmwi.comConstruction Fabrics (608) 839-8031

John A 
Orlowski homepreservation@hotmail.comCentral State Service Group (608) 588-8618

4/8/2016



Business User Email Address Phone Number

Contract 7695

6295 Lacy Road

Fitchburg, WI 53593

525 S. 116th Street

West Allis, WI 53214

8500 Greenway Blvd Suite 202

Middleton, WI 53562

PO277

Waunakee, WI 53597

225 E. Michigan St.

Milwaukee, WI 5320253
Ann Knoedler ann.knoedler@dailyreporter.comThe Daily Reporter (414) 225-1822

John Poblocki jpoblocki@poblockipaving.comPoblocki Paving Corporation (414) 476-9130

Josh Stieve josh@speedwaysg.comSpeedway Sand & Gravel Inc. (608) 836-1071 x221

Michael 
Udelhofen mike@yahara.comYahara Materials (608) 849-4162

Steve HigginsPayne & Dolan - Madison llanger@payneanddolan.com (608) 845-8900

4/8/2016


